

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5264-5266 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.BHOPAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S NAHAR SPINNING MILLS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,condonation of delay in filing appeal. and
office report))

Date: 29/09/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Mohd. Mannan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service of notice on the respondents.

List the matter on 22-10-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar